
 

 
Tuesday Vets 

COMPETITION RESULTS 
Super Sixes Event + Individual Stableford 

19/09/23 
 FIELD SIZE 40  

 Medley   
 

 NAME 
Please print full name of winners 

H’cap NETT 

RESULT 

Super Sixes Best Team 

Nett Winners $40.00 

each 

Peter Skelly 

Steve Ryan 

Peter Nash 

Robert Russell 

 

19 

10 

18 

16 

127 

Individual Nett Winner 

$40.00 

 

Dan Pillay 12 40 

Individual Nett R/U 

$25.00 
Gary Hooker 21 39 

 

 

N/P’s Players Name Distance 
(cm) 

Ball Pin  

3 Balls 

8th Hole Greg Heise 151cm 

Pro Pin 

$20.00 

9th Hole Greg Heise 59cm 

Pro Pin 

$20.00 

18th Hole John Hunter 108cm 

 Hole In One   

 


