

## Tuesday Vets COMPETITION RESULTS

## <u>Super Sixes Event + Individual Stableford</u>

19/09/23

	•••=			
	FIELD SIZE	40		
	Medley			
	NA Please print full na	me of winners	Н'сар	NETT RESULT
Super Sixes Best Tea Nett Winners \$40.00 each	Steve Peter	Skelly 2 Ryan 9 Nash 9 Russell	19 10 18 16	127
Individual Nett Winne \$40.00	r Dan	Pillay	12	40
Individual Nett R/U \$25.00	Gary	Hooker	21	39

	N/P's	Players Name	Distance (cm)
Ball Pin 3 Balls Pro Pin \$20.00 Pro Pin \$20.00	8 <sup>th</sup> Hole	Greg Heise	151cm
	9 <sup>th</sup> Hole	Greg Heise	59cm
	18 <sup>th</sup> Hole	John Hunter	108cm
	Hole In One		